
SWAG Basketball Horse Show 24-May-25 Judge: Tina Cantrell
Place Back # Horse RMHA # Rider Owner Trainer

CLASS 1 LEAD LINE
1 107 Maxed Out At Midnight Not Registered Hunter Fox Sarah Shelton
1 91 The Right Stuff 2004011985 Rylan Shelton Addisyn Shelton
1 70 RRF's Center Stage 2011043763 John Dale Elam Jennifer-Flannery Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill

CLASS 2 RMHA 17 & UNDER COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE
1 418 Shame On You 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer Greg Brewer
2 154 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine 2023488267 Olivia Warner Jeff & Karen Royer Charlie DeAtley
3 119 Kilburn's Holy Nightmare 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
4 151 WOF Wind Commander Ruby DeAtley Ann Day Charlie DeAtley

CLASS 3 RMHA STALLIONS SHOW PLEASURE
1 417 PBF Armed & Dangerous 2015484389 John Rose John & Tracy Rose Maple View Farm/John Rose
2 403 Sing N The Blues 2020486460 Greg Brewer Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer

CLASS 4 GO AS YOU PLEASE
1 309 Smokey Joe's Annabelle 2005012865 Candy Brinegar Candy Brinegar
2 751 Little Man's Romance Not Registered Leigha  Crawford Andrea Crawford
3 261 TM's Made In America 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo

CLASS 5 RMHA AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE
1 60 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 839 Hell On Heels 2020486517 John Stivers John & Kim Stivers Tipton Mt. Horses/Derick Tipton
3 126 DHS's Mr. Bohannon 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins Dark Horse Stables
4 101 WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Leah Palmquist Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
5 572 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man 2014483674 Mike Lane Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer
6 130 Spirit's Wild Card 2023488258 Madison Stumbo Morgan Stumbo

338 After Hours 2021487170 Julie Brown Julie Brown
642 3BF Midnight Lace 2021487167 Monee Hollingsworth Monee Hollingsworth Grand Victory Farms/ Elijah Curran
784 LV's Amy Lee 2016484893 Sydnee Dillard Sydnee Dillard Grand Victory Farms/ Elijah Curran
413 CF's Bad Intentions  2019486188 Alexis Flynn John Flynn/Alyssa Courter

CLASS 6 RMHA MARES & GELDINGS SHOW PLEASURE
1 70 RRF's Center Stage 2011043763 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 80 Designed By Chanel 2024489017 Makayla Hill Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
3 323 HCR's After Midnight 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown
4 740 JS Pistol Annie 2022487481 Mikie Bowen John & Kim Stivers Tipton Mt. Horses/Derick Tipton
5 286 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias 2018485507 Donna Renee Lane Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer
6 96 LV's Ronda Rousey 2021486939 James Grigsby Terry Darnell James Grigsby

CLASS 7 OPEN YOUTH PLEASURE
1 91 The Right Stuff 2004011985 Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton

CLASS 8 RMHA STALLIONS COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE
1 67 Fire Fox 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia DePew Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 620 RHF Windswept 2011044046 John Rose John & Tracy Rose Maple View Farm/John Rose
3 66 Black Market Diamond 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein Charlie DeAtley

CLASS 9 RMHA 17 & UNDER TRAIL PLEASURE
1 340 B & T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley Brenda & Larry Watson Charlie DeAtley
2 101 WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Olivia Warner Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
3 198 Pence's Special Annie 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
4 402 The Greatest Showman 2020486621 Chase Gordon Dana Pugh Greg Brewer

CLASS 10 LADIES OPEN PLEASURE
1 91 The Right Stuff 2004011985 Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton
2 261 TM's Made In America 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
3 107 Maxed Out At Midnight Not Registered Shana Ford Sarah Shelton

CLASS 11 RMHA MARES & GELDINGS TRAIL PLEASURE
1 340 B & T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Mary Kelley Tucker Brenda & Larry Watson Charlie DeAtley
2 839 Hell On Heels 2020486517 Derick Tipton John & Kim Stivers Tipton Mt. Horses/Derick Tipton
3 152 Sydney's Little Honey 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley Steve & Susan Heuslein Charlie DeAtley
4 101 WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Leah Palmquist Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
5 310 Lena's Smokin' Promise 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold/Andrea Crawford Andrea Craword
6 198 Pence's Special Annie 2013045338 Ashley Harrison Tyler Kilburn

572 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man 2014483674 Mike Lane Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer
98 TR's Roxy 2022487655 Makayla Hill Reggie Black Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill

642 3BF Midnight Lace 2021487167 Monee Hollingsworth Monee Hollingsworth Grand Victory Farms/ Elijah Curran
413 CF's Bad Intentions  2019486188 Alexis Flynn John Flynn/Alyssa Courter
338 After Hours 2021487170 Julie Brown Julie Brown

CLASS 12 OPEN MOUNTAIN HORSE
1 96 Rowdy Rawhide Night Shade Not Registered James Grigsby Tina Yates
2 261 TM's Made In America 2024488793 Morgan Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
3 69 Sidewalk Sally Not Registered Dana Parks Dana Parks Andrea Craword

CLASS 13 RMHA AMATEUR SHOW PLEASURE
1 126 DHS's Mr. Bohannon 2011043764 Ragan Adkins Chastity Adkins Dark Horse Stables
2 70 RRF's Center Stage 2011043763 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
3 286 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias 2018485507 Donna Renee Lane Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer
4 323 HCR's After Midnight 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown

CLASS 14 RMHA MARES & GELDINGS COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE
1 98 TR's Roxy 2022487655 Makayla Hill Reggie Black Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 309 Smokey Joe's Annabelle 2005012865 Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar Andrea Crawford
3 130 Spirit's Wild Card 2023488258 Madison Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
4 96 Jesse Rose 2022487760 James Grigsby Terry Darnell James Grigsby
5 90 Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
6 151 WOF's Wind Commander 201244439 Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day Charlie DeAtley

154 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine 2023488267 Charlie DeAtley Jeff & Karen Royer Charlie DeAtley
751 Barnes Sundown Buddy Ro 2018485775 Claire Shoemaker Travis & Claire Shoemaker

CLASS 15 OPEN SPOTTED PLEASURE NO ENTRIES
CLASS 16 RMHA 17 & UNDER SHOW PLEASURE

1 41 Jessica's Sky's The Limit 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer
2 223 DNS She's Steppin Out 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison

CLASS 17 OPEN BAREBACK
1 311 Syd's Lemon Drop 2023488335 Dana Parks Tom Arnold/Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford

CLASS 18 RMHA STALLIONS TRAIL PLEASURE
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1 60 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 100 DNS Turbo Charge 2018485633 Makayla Hill Nicole & Eric Jones Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
3 516 KJ's Covington Steel 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson Greg Brewer
4 382 Silver's Diamond Dealer 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley Julie Tucker Charlie DeAtley
5 96 Sambo's Chocolate Thunder 2020486464 James Grigsby Mark Smith James Grigsby

CLASS 19 MEN'S OPEN PLEASURE
1 107 Maxed Out At Midnight Brian Ford Sarah Shelton

CLASS 20 RMHA AMATEUR COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE
1 620 RHF Windswept 2011044046 Sally Hurt John & Tracy Rose Maple View Farm/John Rose
2 309 Smokey Joe's Annabelle 2005012865 Candy Brinegar Candy Brinegar Andrea Crawford
3 130 Spirit's Wild Card 2023488258 Madison Stumbo Morgan Stumbo
4 418 Shame On You 2018485593 Mike Lane Cathy Bauer Greg Brewer
5 90 Obviously An Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
6 151 WOF's Wind Commander 201244439 Ann Day Ann Day Charlie DeAtley

311 Syd's Lemon Drop 2023488335 Dana Parks Tom Arnold/Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford
751 Barnes Sundown Buddy Ro 2018485775 Claire Shoemaker Travis & Claire Shoemaker

CLASS 21 OPEN RACKING HORSE NO ENTRIES
CLASS 22 17 & UNDER COUNTRY TRAIL PLEASURE

1 418 Shame On You 2018485593 Chase Gordon Cathy Bauer Greg Brewer
2 119 Kilburn's Holy Nightmare 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
3 751 Little Man's Romance Not Registered Leigha  Crawford Andrea Crawford

CLASS 23 TRAIL PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1 100 DNS Turbo Charge 2018485633 Makayla Hill Nicole & Eric Jones Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
2 516 KJ's Covington Steel 2022487463 Greg Brewer Keith Johnson Greg Brewer
3 101 WOF Glamour & Style 2016484462 Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
4 198 Pence's Special Annie 2013045338 Ashley Harrison Tyler Kilburn
5 784 LV's Amy Lee 2016484893 Elijah Curran Sydnee Dillard Grand Victory Farms/ Elijah Curran
6 107 Maxed Out At Midnight Shana Ford Sarah Shelton

CLASS 24 17 & UNDER TRAIL PLEASURE
1 402 The Greatest Showman 2020486621 Chase Gordon Dana Pugh Greg Brewer
2 198 Pence's Special Annie 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn

CLASS 25 AMATEUR MOUNTAIN HORSE STAKE 
1 60 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill

CLASS 26 17 & UNDER SHOW PLEASURE
1 91 The Right Stuff 2004011985 Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton
2 41 Jessica's Sky's The Limit 2017485340 Chase Gordon Jessica Brewer Greg Brewer
3 223 DNS She's Steppin Out 2021487221 Tyler Kilburn Ashley Harrison Ashley Harrison

CLASS 27 OPEN MOUNTAIN HORSE STAKE
1 403 Sing N The Blues 2020486460 Greg Brewer Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer
2 70 RRF's Center Stage 2011043763 Henry Elam Jennifer Flannery-Hall Long Horn Valley Farm/Makayla Hill
3 310 Lena's Smokin' Promise 2020486679 Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold/Andrea Crawford Andrea Craword
4 96 Rowdy Rawhide Night Shade Not Registered James Grigsby Tina Yates
5 417 PBF Armed & Dangerous 2015484389 John Rose John & Tracy Rose Maple View Farm/John Rose
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